
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anthony Wood - (544499) - Blackpool Aquatics ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.70 614 H 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.04 604 H 26/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg  1

1:01.13 601 F 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.25 597 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.62 587 F 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.72 584 F 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.73 584 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.75 583 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.80 582 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.83 581 H 28/01/17 19th Luxembourg Euro Meet 2017 Luxembourg  1

1:01.84 580 F 23/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.10 573 H 23/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.20 570 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.34 567 H 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.40 565 F 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.43 564 H 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.54 561 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.56 561 F 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.56 561 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.58 560 F 07/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.61 559 F 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.85 553 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.95 550 F 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:03.02 548 F 02/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:03.03 548 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Blackpool Aq 1

1:03.92 526 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Blackpool Aq 1

1:04.91 502 H 28/02/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool Blackpool Aq 1
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1:04.91 502 H 28/02/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool Blackpool Aq 1

1:04.92 502 H 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:05.02 499 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:05.03 499 F 28/02/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool Blackpool Aq 1

1:05.19 495 F 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:05.66 485 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:06.57 465 H 08/03/14 Lancashire Age Groups & Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:06.94 458 F 07/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:07.05 455 F 10/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:07.14 453 H 07/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:07.44 447 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Blackpool Aq 1

1:08.27 431 F 21/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:09.44 410 F 11/05/13 City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:10.07 399 H 08/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:10.90 385 H 16/03/13 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Blackpool Aq 1

1:20.51 263 H 03/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Blackpool Aq 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.85 553 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.62 587 F 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.56 561 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.72 584 F 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:00.70 614 H 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.04 604 H 26/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg  1

1:02.61 559 F 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.20 570 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.56 561 F 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.54 561 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.73 584 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.40 565 F 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.43 564 H 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.80 582 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.83 581 H 28/01/17 19th Luxembourg Euro Meet 2017 Luxembourg  1

1:01.75 583 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.58 560 F 07/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.95 550 F 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:04.92 502 H 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:03.92 526 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.13 601 F 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.25 597 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Blackpool Aq 1

1:01.84 580 F 23/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.10 573 H 23/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:02.34 567 H 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Blackpool Aq 1

1:03.02 548 F 02/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:03.03 548 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Blackpool Aq 1

1:05.03 499 F 28/02/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool Blackpool Aq 1

1:04.91 502 H 28/02/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool Blackpool Aq 1

1:05.66 485 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:05.19 495 F 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:05.02 499 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:06.94 458 F 07/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:07.14 453 H 07/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:07.05 455 F 10/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Blackpool Aq 1
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1:07.05 455 F 10/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:06.57 465 H 08/03/14 Lancashire Age Groups & Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:07.44 447 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Blackpool Aq 1

1:08.27 431 F 21/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:10.07 399 H 08/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:09.44 410 F 11/05/13 City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Blackpool Aq 1

1:10.90 385 H 16/03/13 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Blackpool Aq 1

1:20.51 263 H 03/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Blackpool Aq 1
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